Applications
The chambers are approved for installation within both the cess areas
(track side drainage) and track support zone 6ft areas.
Cable Protection
Our Ridgiduct and Ridgicoil cable protection system are colour
coded in accordance with National Joint Utilities Group guidelines.
Under Track Crossing (UTX) Chambers are manufactured at Polypipe’s in-house fabrications
facility to meet the cable protection needs of different signalling and telecommunications
alongside and beneath railway tracks.
UTX Chambers can be used in conjunction with Ridgiduct and Ridgicoil cable protection systems,
all having Network Rail Parts and Drawing Systems (PADs) approval, Certificate PA05/05875.
UTX CHAMBERS
ID (mm) CODE DEPTH NO. OF CONNECTIONS
600 CPD600UTX
To suit site
requirements
up to
6m high
3, 6 or 9
way spigot
orientations
750 CPD750UTX
900 CPD900UTX
1050 CPD1050UTX
1200 CPD1200UTX
Polypipe Civils,
Charnwood Business Park, Loughborough, Leicestershire LE11 1LE
Tel: +44 (0)1509 615100  Fax: +44(0)1509 610215  Email: civilsenquiries@polypipe.com